
Mains Crash (GS - 1) 

Timing: 4 PM 

Date Day Subject 

27/06/2024 Thursday Introductory Class 

28/06/2024 Friday Directive for Mains 

29/06/2024 Saturday ------------------------ 

30/06/2024 Sunday ------------------------ 

01/07/2024 Monday History Day - 1 

02/07/2024 Tuesday History Day - 2 

03/07/2024 Wednesday History Day - 3 

04/07/2024 Thursday History Day - 4 

05/07/2024 Friday History Day - 5 

06/07/2024 Saturday Social Issues Day - 1 

07/07/2024 Sunday ------------------------ 

08/07/2024 Monday Social Issues Day - 2 

09/07/2024 Tuesday Social Issues Day - 3 

10/07/2024 Wednesday Geography Day - 1 

11/07/2024 Thursday Geography Day - 2 

12/07/2024 Friday Geography Day - 3 

13/07/2024 Saturday Geography Day - 4 

14/07/2024 Sunday ------------------------ 

15/07/2024 Monday Geography Day - 5 

25/08/2024 Sunday GS 1 FLT 

 

 

ADD ON: 

2 Master Class on Essay 

1 Master Class on Ethics 

 

http://t.me/SleepyClasses
http://www.sleepyclasses.com/

